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Kowax Valašská Rally ValMez 2022 - historic
08. 04. 2022 - 10. 04. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: Category 4

SS 12 - Juřinka
SS length: 8.15 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 206 Hýbner V. / Martinisko R.
Ford Sierra Cosworth E/4 00:05:30.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 203 Němec Petr / Mikulík Jan
Lada VFTS E/6 00:05:30.9 00:00:00.2

00:00:00.2

3 205 Klepáč Martin / Osička V.
Peugeot 309 Gti E/3 00:05:44.4 00:00:13.7

00:00:13.5

4 208 Zenkl Otakar / Omelka Zdeněk
Škoda Favorit 136 L E/1 00:05:48.2 00:00:17.5

00:00:03.8

5 210 Vrátníček Z. / Hédl Karel
Volkswagen Golf E/3 00:06:05.0 00:00:34.3

00:00:16.8

6 217 Šimánko Jan / Kretík Tomáš
Škoda 130 L E/1 00:06:17.6 00:00:46.9

00:00:12.6

7 219 Klečka Pavel / Slívová K.
Škoda 130 L E/1 00:06:40.6 00:01:09.9

00:00:23.0

8 216 Horčík Karel / Zetek Jiří
Škoda 130 L E/1 00:06:43.0 00:01:12.3

00:00:02.4

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 203 Němec Petr / Mikulík Jan
Lada VFTS 

E/6
1 01:27:53.8 01:27:53.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 208 Zenkl Otakar / Omelka Zdeněk
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

E/1
1 01:28:04.9 01:28:04.9 00:00:11.1

00:00:11.1

3 206 Hýbner V. / Martinisko R.
Ford Sierra Cosworth 

E/4
1 01:28:26.1 01:28:26.1 00:00:32.3

00:00:21.2

4 205 Klepáč Martin / Osička V.
Peugeot 309 Gti 

E/3
1 01:31:10.5 01:31:10.5 00:03:16.7

00:02:44.4

5 210 Vrátníček Z. / Hédl Karel
Volkswagen Golf 

E/3
2 01:38:01.3 01:38:01.3 00:10:07.5

00:06:50.8

6 216 Horčík Karel / Zetek Jiří
Škoda 130 L 

E/1
2 01:44:23.2 01:44:23.2 00:16:29.4

00:06:21.9

7 217 Šimánko Jan / Kretík Tomáš
Škoda 130 L 

E/1
3

01:38:20.2
00:08:10.0 01:46:30.2 00:18:36.4

00:02:07.0

8 219 Klečka Pavel / Slívová K.
Škoda 130 L 

E/1
4

01:46:05.9
00:00:30.0 01:46:35.9 00:18:42.1

00:00:05.7


